P064
| Features |
| Introduction |
| Application |
Advanced monocrystalline silicon differential pressure sensor adopted
Wide range covering：0.1 ... 25 bar
Measure liquid, gas, steam, liquid level
2-wire, 4 ... 20 mA+HART® protocol digital communication(10.5 ... 36 V, Typical 24 V)

2.B2 Plate bending bracket
3/4
| Ordering Guide |
Computer
Load resistance
Load resistance
Pressure transmitter HART communicator
Power supply
HART MODEM
| HART Communication Connection Diagram |
P064
Output
1
1：M20x1.5(Outside thread) with welded pipe
2：G 1/2(Outside thread) with welded pipe
3：G 1/4(Outside thread)
4：NPT 1/4(Inside thread)
5：NPT 1/2(Outside thread)
6：NPT 1/2(Inside thread)
Electrical connector
1
N : None
1：Tube bending bracket
2：Plate bending bracket
3：Tube mounting bracket
01 : 0.1 bar
02 : 0.2 bar
04 : 0.4 bar
06 : 0.6 bar
11 : 1.0 bar
13 : 2.5 bar
14 : 4.0 bar
16 : 6.0 bar
21 : 10 bar
22 : 16 bar
23 : 25 bar
Range
02－ － －
■ISO 9001
Project
Pressure Differential pressure：0 ... 500 Pa / 0 ... 1000 Pa / 0 ... 10000 Pa
Measurand level or range
| Additional Option Test Report | For more detailed information please contact us.
H2403-P064
Differential Pressure-P064
42
54
20
3
71.4
3.B3 Tube mounting bracket
4/4